A N N E X U R E – A
NOTIFICATION
Sub:-  Submission of sealed quotation for supply of Stationery
     Articles-Reg.
*****
With reference to the subject cited above, it is hereby notified that
this Office desires to purchase Stationery Articles for the use of this
Office.

170 Shorthand Note Book -
171 Sharpener  Apsara
172 Sharpener  Nataraj
173 Spring Clip File A4  (Plastic)  -
174 Spring Clip File F/S (Plastic) -
175 Stapler Machine No. 10 (Small) Kangaro
176 Stapler Machine No. 24/6 (Big) Kangaro
177 Stapler Machine (HD-10) Kangaro
178 Stapler Machine (Heavy) (H.D. 45) Kangaro
179 Stapler Machine
(HP - 45 Steel Folding)
Kangaro
180 Stapler Pin No. 10 (Small) Kangaro
181 Stapler Pin No. 24/6 (Big) Kangaro
182 Stapler Pin 23/8-H (8 mm 5/16”) Kangaro
183 Stapler Pin 23/10-H (10 mm 3 x 8”) Kangaro
184 Stapler Pin 23/13-H (13 mm 1/2”) Kangaro
185 Stapler Pin 23/15-H (15mm 9 x16”) Kangaro
186 Stapler Pin 23/17-H (17 mm 5/8”) Kangaro
187 Stapler Pin 23/20-H (20 mm 3 x 4”) Kangaro
188 Stapler Pin 23/24-H(24mm 15/16”) Kangaro
189 Stapler Pin HB. 45 Kangaro
190 Stapler Pin Remover Kangaro
191 Stick File - A4 Good Quality
192 Stick File - F/s Good Quality